
2025 Office closure days 

Permanent Delegation of Japan to UNESCO 

 

1 January 1 (Wednesday): New Year's Day 

2 January 2 (Thursday): New Year Holiday 

3 January 3 (Friday): New Year Holiday 

4 January 13 (Monday): Coming of Age Day (Japanese holiday) 

5 February 11 (Tuesday): National Foundation Day (Japanese holiday) 

6 February 24 (Monday): The Emperor's Birthday (Japanese holiday) 

7 April 21 (Monday): Easter Monday 

8 May 1 (Thursday): Mayday 

9    May 8 (Thursday): Victory in Europe Day 

10   May 29 (Thursday): Ascension Thursday  

11   June 9 (Monday): Pentecost Monday 

12   July 14 (Monday): France's Bastille Day 

13   August 11 (Monday): Mountain Day (Japanese holiday) 

14   August 15 (Friday): The Assumption of Mary 

     [November 1 (Saturday): All Saints’ Day] 

15   November 11 (Tuesday): Armistice Day 

16   November 24 (Monday): Culture Day (Japanese holiday) 

17   December 25 (Thursday): Christmas 

18   December 29 (Monday): Year-end Holiday 

19   December 30 (Tuesday): Year-end Holiday 

20   December 31 (Wednesday): Year-end Holiday 

 

Total: 20 days 


